The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 920 Elysium Field of Dreams
903 Pride of the Carolinas

3 907 I'm Walker Hayes
908 Bullseye

1 920 Elysium Field of Dreams

943 Dani California

908 Bullseye

935 A Stormy Summer

904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
909 Jose's Cash Date

949 Allen's Beowolf

920 Elysium Field of Dreams

o OB~ W N

950 Line Up On Command
940 Miss Sarah Allen

923 Derby Day Honors

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
924 Gucci Mane

935 A Stormy Summer

906 Cholula

910 Lined Up Jade

912 I'm Sleight of Hand

o g~ W N

907 I'm Walker Hayes

943 Dani California

903 Pride of the Carolinas

912 I'm Sleight of Hand

932 Sonora Sonora

923 Derby Day Honors

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
940 Miss Sarah Allen

941 Jose' Suave'

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

001 Beginner Over Fences

Etta Rose Ellis
Mikal Spooner
Kelli Gushert

Mikal Spooner

Owner

Jessica Ellis

Marcia Hersh
Kelli Gushert
Lauren Green

002 Over Fences * Cannot cross enter into Class 1

Jessica Ellis

Jessica Ellis

003 Dressage Intro Test A - Novice Horse and Rider

Cammi Eggers
Lauren Green
Gabby Preast
Desiree McClary
Tracie Grandstaff
Ryder Spooner
Etta Rose Ellis

004 Dressage Intro Test B

Mikal Spooner
Lexi Nelms

Katie Engleman”
Jessica Ellis

Abby Hale

Abby Hale
Whitley Strickland
Koen Morris
Kathie Crelin

005 Dressage Intro Test C

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner
Sandy Harris
Jennifer Batts
Mikal Spooner
Jessica Ellis

Julie Clare"

Lexi Nelms
Morgan Applewhite

Cammi Eggers
Lauren Green
Dara Preast
Whitley Strickland
Tracie Grandstaff
Mikal Spooner
Jessica Ellis

Mikal Spooner
Lexi Nelms
Katie Engleman
Jessica Ellis
Logan Lunsford
Dara Preast
Sarah Henderson
Koen Morris
Kathie Crelin

Kelli Gushert
Cammi Eggers
Marcia Hersh
Kathie Crelin
Jennifer Batts
Katie Engleman
Jessica Ellis
Julie Clare

Lexi Nelms
Donna Moss
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

006 Dressage Training Level/First Level TOC

1 933
912
3 932
903
920

Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
I'm Sleight of Hand
Sonora Sonora

Pride of the Carolinas
Elysium Field of Dreams

Class Description
Shown By

Julie Clare"
Sandy Harris
Jennifer Batts
Mikal Spooner
Jessica Ellis

Owner

Julie Clare
Kathie Crelin
Jennifer Batts
Marcia Hersh
Jessica Ellis

007 Western Dressage Intro Level Test 2 - Novice Horse and Rider

908
949
917
943
909
904
912
932

Bullseye

Allen's Beowolf

By the Grace

Dani California

Jose's Cash Date
Jose's Rolling Thunder
I'm Sleight of Hand
Sonora Sonora

(o2& BN ~SUN GO I \C I

Lauren Green
Ryder Spooner
Jessica Ellis
Cammi Eggers
Tracie Grandstaff
Desiree McClary
Kathie Crelin
Jennifer Batts

008 Western Dressage Intro Level Test 3

932
950
930
906
940
923
910
926
935
941

Sonora Sonora

Line Up On Command
Magic's Bright Sunrise
Cholula

Miss Sarah Allen
Derby Day Honors
Lined Up Jade

Better Than Revenge
A Stormy Summer
Jose' Suave'

o g~ W N

Jennifer Batts
Mikal Spooner
David Knight
Whitley Strickland
Lexi Nelms

Katie Engleman
Koen Morris
Morgan Stewart
Abby Hale

Morgan Applewhite

009 Western Dressage Basic/First Level TOC

903
943
923
932
930
907
912
926

Pride of the Carolinas
Dani California

Derby Day Honors
Sonora Sonora
Magic's Bright Sunrise
I'm Walker Hayes

I'm Sleight of Hand
Better Than Revenge

o O W NP

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner
Jennifer Batts
David Knight
Mikal Spooner
Sandy Harris
Morgan Stewart

010 Pleaseure Driving

1 933
949

Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
Allen's Beowolf

Julie Clare"
Ryder Spooner

Lauren Green
Mikal Spooner
Jessica Ellis
Cammi Eggers
Tracie Grandstaff
Whitley Strickland
Kathie Crelin
Jennifer Batts

Jennifer Batts
Mikal Spooner
David Knight
Sarah Henderson
Lexi Nelms
Katie Engleman
Koen Morris
Morgan Stewart
Dara Preast
Donna Moss

Marcia Hersh
Cammi Eggers
Katie Engleman
Jennifer Batts
David Knight
Kelli Gushert
Kathie Crelin
Morgan Stewart

Julie Clare
Mikal Spooner
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 949 Allen's Beowolf
933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

903 Pride of the Carolinas

943 Dani California

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
940 Miss Sarah Allen

941 Jose' Suave'

907 I'm Walker Hayes

700 2X T-Buck

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
932 Sonora Sonora

o Ok~ WN B

912 I'm Sleight of Hand
908 Bullseye

926 Better Than Revenge
928 Oro Blanco

902 Dangerous Da Vinci
961 I'm Gonna Rip It Up
901 Coppertop's Playboy
907 I'm Walker Hayes

927 Delight's Lady Rhythm

(o2 IN& ) BN SN GO I \C I

700 2X T-Buck

941 Jose' Suave'

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
943 Dani California

903 Pride of the Carolinas

940 Miss Sarah Allen

907 I'm Walker Hayes

932 Sonora Sonora

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

011 Obstacle Driving

Ryder Spooner
Donna Moss

012 Western Riding

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
Julie Clare"

Lexi Nelms
Morgan Applewhite
Spooner. Mikal
Tracy Pinson
Jessica Ellis
Jennifer Batts

013 Beginner Western Riding

Sandy Harris
Mikal Spooner
Morgan Stewart
Parys Braxton
Shelby Ratliff
Diane McMurtrey
Bella Ramey
Kelli Gushert
Addison Braxton

014 Basic Reining

Tracy Pinson
Morgan Applewhite
Jessica Ellis
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

Lexi Nelms

Mikal Spooner
Jennifer Batts

Julie Clare"

Owner

Mikal Spooner
Julie Clare

Marcia Hersh
Cammi Eggers
Julie Clare
Lexi Nelms
Donna Moss
Kelli Gushert
Shelby Ratliff
Jessica Ellis
Jennifer Batts

Kathie Crelin
Lauren Green
Morgan Stewart
Brian Braxton
Shelby Ratliff
Shelby Ratliff
Ali Merritt
Kelli Gushert
Brian Braxton

Shelby Ratliff
Donna Moss
Jessica Ellis
Cammi Eggers
Marcia Hersh
Lexi Nelms
Kelli Gushert
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

926 Better Than Revenge
902 Dangerous Da Vinci
912 I'm Sleight of Hand
907 I'm Walker Hayes
928 Oro Blanco

699 Walking All Around
901 Coppertop's Playboy
916 Coppertop's Covergirl
923 Derby Day Honors
927 Delight's Lady Rhythm
961 I'm Gonna Rip It Up

o OB~ W N

907 I'm Walker Hayes

906 Cholula

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
923 Derby Day Honors

903 Pride of the Carolinas
928 Oro Blanco

908 Bullseye

912 I'm Sleight of Hand

924 Gucci Mane

925 All Tee'd Up

926 Better Than Revenge
932 Sonora Sonora

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
943 Dani California

944 Emotional

945 Gustavo

o Ok~ WN B

940 Miss Sarah Allen

698 Rebels Little Spirit
904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
929 Coin's Playmate Jett
910 Lined Up Jade

916 Coppertop's Covergirl
901 Coppertop's Playboy
914 It's Kitty Kat Balou
920 Elysium Field of Dreams
927 Delight's Lady Rhythm
935 A Stormy Summer

939 Allen's Danni Delight

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

015 Beginner Basic Reining

Morgan Stewart
Shelby Ratliff
Sandy Harris
Kelli Gushert
Parys Braxton
Sarah Laney
Bella Ramey
Jennifer Gaspich
Katie Engleman”
Addison Braxton
Diane McMurtrey

016 Water Glass Adult

Kelli Gushert
Whitley Strickland
Jessica Ellis
Katie Engleman"
Mikal Spooner
Parys Braxton
Lauren Green
Kathie Crelin
Summer Butler
Erin Cottrell
Morgan Stewart
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare"
Cammi Eggers
Erin Demchko
Lindsey Luna

017 Water Glass Youth

Lexi Nelms

Ella Parrish
Desiree McClary
Coraline Heskett
Koen Morris
Jennifer Gaspich
Bella Ramey
Ella Jane Rook
Etta Rose Ellis
Addison Braxton
Gabby Preast
Lillian Shaeffer

Owner

Morgan Stewart
Shelby Ratliff
Kathie Crelin
Kelli Gushert
Brian Braxton
Sarah Laney
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt
Katie Engleman
Brian Braxton
Shelby Ratliff

Kelli Gushert
Sarah Henderson
Jessica Ellis
Katie Engleman
Marcia Hersh
Brian Braxton
Lauren Green
Kathie Crelin
Logan Lunsford
Erin Cottrell
Morgan Stewart
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare
Cammi Eggers
Lindsey Luna
Lindsey Luna

Lexi Nelms
Riley Robinson
Whitley Strickland
Roey Mobley
Koen Morris
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt
Ella Jane Rook
Jessica Ellis
Brian Braxton
Dara Preast
Lexi Nelms
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place

o OB~ W N

o Ok~ WN B

Nbr

903
907
906
945
944
920
696
923
924
926
928
932
933

910
940
916
927
914
934
695
698
901
904
920
929
939

Horse

Pride of the Carolinas
I'm Walker Hayes
Cholula

Gustavo

Emotional

Elysium Field of Dreams
Gen's Night Colors
Derby Day Honors
Gucci Mane

Better Than Revenge
Oro Blanco

Sonora Sonora

Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

Lined Up Jade

Miss Sarah Allen
Coppertop's Covergirl
Delight's Lady Rhythm
It's Kitty Kat Balou
White Star Athena
Gen's Night Colors'
Rebels Little Spirit
Coppertop's Playboy
Jose's Rolling Thunder
Elysium Field of Dreams
Coin's Playmate Jett
Allen's Danni Delight

Class Description
Shown By

018 Egg and Spoon Adult

Mikal Spooner
Kelli Gushert
Whitley Strickland
Lindsey Luna
Erin Demchko
Jessica Ellis
Patricia Hiott
Katie Engleman”
Summer Butler
Morgan Stewart
Parys Braxton
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare"

019 Egg and Spoon Youth

Koen Morris
Lexi Nelms
Jennifer Gaspich
Addison Braxton
Ella Jane Rook
Gabby Preast
Emma Webster
Ella Parrish
Bella Ramey
Desiree McClary
Etta Rose Ellis
Coraline Heskett
Lillian Shaeffer

Owner

Marcia Hersh
Kelli Gushert
Sarah Henderson
Lindsey Luna
Lindsey Luna
Jessica Ellis
Riley Robinson
Katie Engleman
Logan Lunsford
Morgan Stewart
Brian Braxton
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare

Koen Morris
Lexi Nelms
Ali Merritt
Brian Braxton
Ella Jane Rook
Dara Preast
Riley Robinson
Riley Robinson
Ali Merritt
Whitley Strickland
Jessica Ellis
Roey Mobley
Lexi Nelms
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

923 Derby Day Honors

930 Magic's Bright Sunrise
695 Gen's Night Colors'

697 Rebels Little Spirit'

939 Allen's Danni Delight
940 Miss Sarah Allen

696 Gen's Night Colors

698 Rebels Little Spirit

949 Allen's Beowolf

910 Lined Up Jade

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
901 Coppertop's Playboy
904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
941 Jose' Suave'

o o0k, DA WWNDNPREPE

700 2X T-Buck

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
902 Dangerous Da Vinci

903 Pride of the Carolinas

923 Derby Day Honors

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
928 Oro Blanco

o O~ W N

697 Rebels Little Spirit'
914 It's Kitty Kat Balou
949 Allen's Beowolf

695 Gen's Night Colors'
929 Coin's Playmate Jett
694 Chevy

901 Coppertop's Playboy
904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
908 Bullseye

910 Lined Up Jade

916 Coppertop's Covergirl
920 Elysium Field of Dreams

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

020 Panty Hose Pairs Race

Katie Engleman”
Roey Mobley
Emma Webster
Georgia Bauer
Lillian Shaeffer
Lexi Nelms
Patricia Hiott
Ella Parrish
Ryder Spooner
Koen Morris
Jessica Ellis
Bella Ramey
Desiree McClary
Julie Clare"
Donna Moss

021 Adult Poles

Tracy Pinson
Jessica Ellis
Shelby Ratliff
Mikal Spooner
Katie Engleman”
Julie Clare"
Parys Braxton

022 Youth Poles

Georgia Bauer
Ella Jane Rook
Ryder Spooner
Emma Webster
Coraline Heskett
Ella Parrish
Bella Ramey
Desiree McClary
Reagan Green
Koen Morris
Bella Ramey
Etta Rose Ellis

Owner

Katie Engleman
David Knight
Riley Robinson
Riley Robinson
Lexi Nelms
Lexi Nelms
Riley Robinson
Riley Robinson
Mikal Spooner
Koen Morris
Jessica Ellis
Ali Merritt
Whitley Strickland
Julie Clare
Donna Moss

Shelby Ratliff
Jessica Ellis
Shelby Ratliff
Marcia Hersh
Katie Engleman
Julie Clare
Brian Braxton

Riley Robinson
Ella Jane Rook
Mikal Spooner
Riley Robinson
Roey Mobley
Riley Robinson
Ali Merritt
Whitley Strickland
Lauren Green
Koen Morris
Ali Merritt
Jessica Ellis
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

910 Lined Up Jade

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
939 Allen's Danni Delight
940 Miss Sarah Allen

903 Pride of the Carolinas
949 Allen's Beowolf

923 Derby Day Honors

930 Magic's Bright Sunrise
901 Coppertop's Playboy
916 Coppertop's Covergirl
907 I'm Walker Hayes

928 Oro Blanco

694 Chevy

695 Gen's Night Colors'

904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
941 Jose' Suave'

o OO O P W WNDNRE R

700 2X T-Buck

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
902 Dangerous Da Vinci

903 Pride of the Carolinas

923 Derby Day Honors

907 I'm Walker Hayes

928 Oro Blanco

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

o OB~ W N

697 Rebels Little Spirit'

914 It's Kitty Kat Balou

949 Allen's Beowolf

693 Chevy'

910 Lined Up Jade

694 Chevy

901 Coppertop's Playboy
916 Coppertop's Covergirl
920 Elysium Field of Dreams
929 Coin's Playmate Jett

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

023 Jolly Ball Pairs RAce

Koen Morris
Jessica Ellis
Lillian Shaeffer
Lexi Nelms
Mikal Spooner
Ryder spooner
Katie Engleman"
Roey Mobley
Bella Ramey
Bella Ramey
Kelli Gushert
Parys Braxton
Ella Parrish
Emma Webster
Desiree McClary
Julie Clare"
Donna Moss

024 Adult Barrels

Tracy Pinson
Jessica Ellis
Shelby Ratliff
Mikal Spooner
Katie Engleman”
Kelli Gushert
Parys Braxton
Julie Clare™

025 Youth Barrels

Georgia Bauer
Ella Jane Rook
Ryder Spooner
Emma Webster
Koen Morris
Ella Parrish
Bella Ramey
Bella Ramey
Etta Rose Ellis
Coraline Heskett

Owner

Koen Morris
Jessica Ellis
Lexi Nelms
Lexi Nelms
Marcia Hersh
Mikal Spooner
Katie Engleman
David Knight
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt
Kelli Gushert
Brian Braxton
Riley Robinson
Riley Robinson
Whitley Strickland
Julie Clare
Donna Moss

Shelby Ratliff
Jessica Ellis
Shelby Ratliff
Marcia Hersh
Katie Engleman
Kelli Gushert
Brian Braxton
Julie Clare

Riley Robinson
Ella Jane Rook
Mikal Spooner
Riley Robinson
Koen Morris
Riley Robinson
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt
Jessica Ellis
Roey Mobley
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
945 Gustavo

699 Walking All Around
944 Emotional

941 Jose' Suave'

912 I'm Sleight of Hand
906 Cholula

907 I'm Walker Hayes
923 Derby Day Honors
924 Gucci Mane

925 All Tee'd Up

926 Better Than Revenge
935 A Stormy Summer
943 Dani California

o OB~ W N

940 Miss Sarah Allen

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
916 Coppertop's Covergirl
939 Allen's Danni Delight
904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
946 Harambe

905 Joses Last Rose

910 Lined Up Jade

935 A Stormy Summer

o OB~ W N

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
941 Jose' Suave'

700 2X T-Buck

906 Cholula

942 I'm San Jose

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
902 Dangerous Da Vinci

903 Pride of the Carolinas
907 I'm Walker Hayes

912 I'm Sleight of Hand

932 Sonora Sonora

935 A Stormy Summer

943 Dani California

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

026 In Hand Trail Obstacle Adult

Jessica Ellis
Lindsey Luna
Sarah Laney
Erin Demchko
Donna Moss
Kathie Crelin
Whitley Strickland
Kelli Gushert
Katie Engleman”
Abby Hale

Erin Cottrell
Morgan Stewart
Abby Hale
Cammi Eggers

027 In Hand Trail Obstacle Youth

Lexi Nelms
Whitley Ellis
Jennifer Gaspich
Lillian Shaeffer
Desiree McClary
Emily Richards
Bailee Allen
Koen Morris
Gabby Preast

028 Trail Obstacle Adult

Julie Clare™
Morgan Applewhite
Tracy Pinson
Whitley Strickland
Morgan Applewhite
Jessica Ellis

Shelby Ratliff
Mikal Spooner
Kelli Gushert
Sandy Harris
Jennifer Batts

Abby Hale

Morgan Applewhite

Owner

Jessica Ellis
Lindsey Luna
Sarah Laney
Lindsey Luna
Donna Moss
Kathie Crelin
Sarah Henderson
Kelli Gushert
Katie Engleman
Logan Lunsford
Erin Cottrell
Morgan Stewart
Dara Preast
Cammi Eggers

Lexi Nelms
Jessica Ellis

Ali Merritt

Lexi Nelms
Whitley Strickland
Jaimee Clary
Susan Kernodle
Koen Morris

Dara Preast

Julie Clare
Donna Moss
Shelby Ratliff
Sarah Henderson
Judith Hadley
Jessica Ellis
Shelby Ratliff
Marcia Hersh
Kelli Gushert
Kathie Crelin
Jennifer Batts
Dara Preast
Cammi Eggers
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place

o OB~ W N

o O~ W N

o OB~ W N

Nbr

916
904
901
940
910
935

939
945
925
920
914
699
923
944
961

700
940
902
939
910
933
927

Horse

Coppertop's Covergirl
Jose's Rolling Thunder
Coppertop's Playboy
Miss Sarah Allen
Lined Up Jade

A Stormy Summer

Allen's Danni Delight
Gustavo

All Tee'd Up

Elysium Field of Dreams
It's Kitty Kat Balou
Walking All Around
Derby Day Honors
Emotional

I'm Gonna Rip It Up

2X T-Buck

Miss Sarah Allen
Dangerous Da Vinci
Allen's Danni Delight
Lined Up Jade

Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

Delight's Lady Rhythm

Class Description

Shown By

029 Trail Obstacle Youth

Jennifer Gaspich
Desiree McClary
Bella Ramey
Lexi Nelms
Koen Morris
Gabby Preast

Lillian Shaeffer
Lindsey Luna
Erin Cottrell
Michaela Rankin
Ella Jane Rook
Sarah Laney
Katie Engleman”
Erin Demchko
Diane McMurtrey

031 Gambler's Choice Timed Trail Obstacle

Tracy Pinson
Lexi Nelms
Shelby Ratliff
Lillian Shaeffer
Koen Morris
Julie Clare"
Addison Braxton

032 Leadline

No Entries

Owner

Ali Merritt
Whitley Strickland
Ali Merritt

Lexi Nelms

Koen Morris

Dara Preast

030 Trail Obstacle Beginner * cannot cross enter in 26 or 27

Lexi Nelms
Lindsey Luna
Erin Cottrell
Jessica Ellis
Ella Jane Rook
Sarah Laney
Katie Engleman
Lindsey Luna
Shelby Ratliff

Shelby Ratliff
Lexi Nelms
Shelby Ratliff
Lexi Nelms
Koen Morris
Julie Clare
Brian Braxton
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

943 Dani California

929 Coin's Playmate Jett

930 Magic's Bright Sunrise
933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
912 I'm Sleight of Hand

902 Dangerous Da Vinci

901 Coppertop's Playboy
910 Lined Up Jade

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
922 1D Required for Gin

923 Derby Day Honors

931 My Hurricane Warning
932 Sonora Sonora

961 I'm Gonna Rip It Up

o OB~ W N

908 Bullseye

939 Allen's Danni Delight
924 Gucci Mane

949 Allen's Beowolf

935 A Stormy Summer
944 Emotional

o OB~ W N

923 Derby Day Honors

932 Sonora Sonora

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
928 Oro Blanco

912 I'm Sleight of Hand

906 Cholula

902 Dangerous Da Vinci

917 By the Grace

o OB~ W N

939 Allen's Danni Delight
929 Coin's Playmate Jett
908 Bullseye

904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
913 Gabriel's Rose

935 A Stormy Summer
946 Harambe

o g~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

033 Ranch Class

Morgan Applewhite
Coraline Heskett
Roey Mobley
Julie Clare"
Sandy Harris
Shelby Ratliff
Bella Ramey
Koen Morris
Jessica Ellis
Lauren Fleischer
Mikal Spooner
Sally Thigpen
Jennifer Batts
Diane McMurtrey

034 Youth/Adult Beginner Equitation 2gait

Reagan Green
Lillian Shaeffer
grace taylor
Ryder Spooner
Gabby Preast
Erin Demchko

035 Adult All Day Pleasure

Katie Engleman"”
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare"

Parys Braxton
Sandy Harris
Whitley Strickland
Shelby Ratliff
Jessica Ellis

036 TWH Pleasure Youth 11 & Under

Lillian Shaeffer
Coraline Heskett
Rylee Green
Desiree McClary
Ella Jane Rook
Gabby Preast
Emily Richards

Owner

Cammi Eggers
Roey Mobley
David Knight
Julie Clare
Kathie Crelin
Shelby Ratliff
Ali Merritt
Koen Morris
Jessica Ellis
Roey Mobley
Katie Engleman
Carol Myers
Jennifer Batts
Shelby Ratliff

Lauren Green
Lexi Nelms
Logan Lunsford
Mikal Spooner
Dara Preast
Lindsey Luna

Katie Engleman
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare

Brian Braxton
Kathie Crelin
Sarah Henderson
Shelby Ratliff
Jessica Ellis

Lexi Nelms

Roey Mobley
Lauren Green
Whitley Strickland
Ella Jane Rook
Dara Preast
Jaimee Clary
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

942 I'm San Jose

929 Coin's Playmate Jett
950 Line Up On Command
912 I'm Sleight of Hand
930 Magic's Bright Sunrise
921 I'm Maria Maria'

909 Jose's Cash Date

938 Consider Me Gone
941 Jose' Suave'

961 I'm Gonna Rip It Up

o OB~ W N

940 Miss Sarah Allen

913 Gabriel's Rose

939 Allen's Danni Delight
949 Allen's Beowolf

916 Coppertop's Covergirl
901 Coppertop's Playboy
927 Delight's Lady Rhythm

o OB~ W N

1 947 Foxy Black Magic
930 Magic's Bright Sunrise

699 Walking All Around
939 Allen's Danni Delight
909 Jose's Cash Date

907 I'm Walker Hayes
926 Better Than Revenge
908 Bullseye

901 Coppertop's Playboy
902 Dangerous Da Vinci
906 Cholula

910 Lined Up Jade

916 Coppertop's Covergirl
924 Gucci Mane

925 All Tee'd Up

927 Delight's Lady Rhythm
946 Harambe

961 I'm Gonna Rip It Up

o g~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

037 Adult 55 and Over

Judith Hadley
Janet Knight

Julie Clare

Sandy Harris

David Knight
Amanda Henderson
Tracie Grandstaff
Paula Hunter
Donna Moss

Diane McMurtrey

038 TWH Pleasure Youth 3gait

Lexi Nelms

Ella Jane Rook
Lillian Shaeffer
Ryder spooner
Jennifer Gaspich
Bella Ramey
Addison Braxton

039 Adult Racking

Jeff Henderson
David Knight

040 Double Rider

Sarah Laney
Lillian Shaeffer
Tracie Grandstaff
Kelli Gushert
Morgan Stewart
Lauren Green
Bella Ramey
Shelby Ratliff
Whitley Strickland
Koen Morris
Jennifer Gaspich
Summer Butler
Erin Cottrell
Addison Braxton
Emily Richards
Diane McMurtrey

Owner

Judith Hadley
Roey Mobley
Mikal Spooner
Kathie Crelin
David Knight
Kathleen Winslow
Tracie Grandstaff
Paula Hunter
Donna Moss
Shelby Ratliff

Lexi Nelms
Ella Jane Rook
Lexi Nelms
Mikal Spooner
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt
Brian Braxton

Joni Henderson
David Knight

Sarah Laney
Lexi Nelms
Tracie Grandstaff
Kelli Gushert
Morgan Stewart
Lauren Green
Ali Merritt
Shelby Ratliff
Sarah Henderson
Koen Morris

Ali Merritt
Logan Lunsford
Erin Cottrell
Brian Braxton
Jaimee Clary
Shelby Ratliff
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

935 A Stormy Summer
939 Allen's Danni Delight
916 Coppertop's Covergirl
927 Delight's Lady Rhythm
901 Coppertop's Playboy

a s~ W N

904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
913 Gabriel's Rose

914 It's Kitty Kat Balou
939 Allen's Danni Delight

W N

949 Allen's Beowolf
2 934 White Star Athena
3 920 Elysium Field of Dreams

950 Line Up On Command
942 I'm San Jose

943 Dani California

926 Better Than Revenge

921 I'm Maria Maria'

948 Copperfields Retro Magic
905 Joses Last Rose

925 All Tee'd Up

929 Coin's Playmate Jett

941 Jose' Suave'

o g~ W N

928 Oro Blanco

940 Miss Sarah Allen

946 Harambe

904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
917 By the Grace

W N

Class Description
Shown By

041 All Day Pleasure Youth

Gabby Preast
Lillian Shaeffer
Jennifer Gaspich
Addison Braxton
Bella Ramey

042 $5 Groom to Ride Winner Take All

JacobJacob strickland
Angela Rook

Kyle Rook

Brenda Nelms

043 Youth Non Trotting Pleasure

Ryder spooner
Gabby Preast
Etta Rose Ellis

044 Country Pleasure Adult

Mikal Spooner
Judith Hadley
Morgan Applewhite
Morgan Stewart
Kathleen Winslow
Joni Henderson
Whitley Strickland
Erin Cottrell
Janet Knight
Donna Moss

045 Youth SSH

No Entries

046 Adult/Youth Equitation 2gait

Parys Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Emily Richards
Desiree McClary
Jessica Ellis

Owner

Dara Preast
Lexi Nelms
Ali Merritt
Brian Braxton
Ali Merritt

Whitley Strickland
Ella Jane Rook
Ella Jane Rook
Lexi Nelms

Mikal Spooner
Dara Preast
Jessica Ellis

Mikal Spooner
Judith Hadley
Cammi Eggers
Morgan Stewart
Kathleen Winslow
Joni Henderson
Susan Kernodle
Erin Cottrell

Roey Mobley
Donna Moss

Brian Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Jaimee Clary
Whitley Strickland
Jessica Ellis
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

908 Bullseye

924 Gucci Mane

929 Coin's Playmate Jett

948 Copperfields Retro Magic

A W N

940 Miss Sarah Allen

948 Copperfields Retro Magic
914 It's Kitty Kat Balou

946 Harambe

905 Joses Last Rose

a s~ W N

929 Coin's Playmate Jett
904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
905 Joses Last Rose

934 White Star Athena
930 Magic's Bright Sunrise
949 Allen's Beowolf

901 Coppertop's Playboy
916 Coppertop's Covergirl
950 Line Up On Command

o OB~ W N

914 It's Kitty Kat Balou
939 Allen's Danni Delight
940 Miss Sarah Allen

908 Bullseye

950 Line Up On Command
916 Coppertop's Covergirl
901 Coppertop's Playboy
906 Cholula

924 Gucci Mane

949 Allen's Beowolf

o Ok~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

047 TWH Pleasure Novice Rider

Lauren Green
Lindsey Luna
Coraline Heskett
Sandy Moorefield

048 Country Pleasure Youth

Lexi Nelms
Madison Moorefield
Ella Jane Rook
Emily Richards
Bailee Allen

049 Aged Horse 15&Over

Janet Knight
Desiree McClary
Bailee Allen
Gabby Preast
David Knight
Ryder spooner
Bella Ramey
Jennifer Gaspich
Mikal Spooner

050 Bareback Pleasure

Ella Jane Rook
Lillian Shaeffer
Lexi Nelms
Lauren Green
Mikal Spooner
Jennifer Gaspich
Bella Ramey
Whitley Strickland
Summer Butler
Tracie Grandstaff

Owner

Lauren Green
Logan Lunsford
Roey Mobley
Joni Henderson

Lexi Nelms
Joni Henderson
Ella Jane Rook
Jaimee Clary
Susan Kernodle

Roey Mobley
Whitley Strickland
Susan Kernodle
Dara Preast

David Knight
Mikal Spooner
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Mikal Spooner

Ella Jane Rook
Lexi Nelms

Lexi Nelms
Lauren Green
Mikal Spooner
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt
Sarah Henderson
Logan Lunsford
Mikal Spooner
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

901 Coppertop's Playboy
906 Cholula

914 It's Kitty Kat Balou
916 Coppertop's Covergirl
929 Coin's Playmate Jett
934 White Star Athena
939 Allen's Danni Delight
940 Miss Sarah Allen

949 Allen's Beowolf

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
931 My Hurricane Warning
910 Lined Up Jade

944 Emotional

906 Cholula

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

A W N

1 907 I'm Walker Hayes
932 Sonora Sonora

1 920 Elysium Field of Dreams
931 My Hurricane Warning
949 Allen's Beowolf

1 947 Foxy Black Magic
910 Lined Up Jade

940 Miss Sarah Allen

907 I'm Walker Hayes

912 I'm Sleight of Hand

939 Allen's Danni Delight

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
913 Gabriel's Rose

926 Better Than Revenge

932 Sonora Sonora

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
934 White Star Athena

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

051 Ride A Buck *Bring your own dollar

Bella Ramey
Whitley Strickland
Ella Jane Rook
Jennifer Gaspich
Coraline Heskett
Gabby Preast
Lillian Shaeffer
Lexi Nelms
Tracie Grandstaff

052 Happy Trails

Jessica Ellis

Sally Thigpen
Koen Morris

Erin Demchko
Whitley Strickland
Julie Clare"

053 TWH Pleasure Junior Horse 3 gait

Kelli Gushert
Jennifer Batts

054 Adult Non-Trotting Pleasure

Jessica Ellis
Sally Thigpen
Ryder spooner

055 Youth Racking

Madison Moorefield
Koen Morris

056 Adult/Youth Equitation 3 gait

Lexi Nelms
Kelli Gushert
Kathie Crelin
Lillian Shaeffer
Jessica Ellis
Ella Jane Rook
Morgan Stewart
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare"
Gabby Preast

Owner

Ali Merritt
Sarah Henderson
Ella Jane Rook
Ali Merritt
Roey Mobley
Dara Preast

Lexi Nelms

Lexi Nelms
Mikal Spooner

Jessica Ellis
Carol Myers
Koen Morris
Lindsey Luna
Sarah Henderson
Julie Clare

Kelli Gushert
Jennifer Batts

Jessica Ellis
Carol Myers
Mikal Spooner

Joni Henderson
Koen Morris

Lexi Nelms
Kelli Gushert
Kathie Crelin
Lexi Nelms
Jessica Ellis
Ella Jane Rook
Morgan Stewart
Jennifer Batts
Julie Clare
Dara Preast
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 913 Gabriel's Rose
904 Jose's Rolling Thunder

1 924 Gucci Mane
944 Emotional

1 934 White Star Athena
914 It's Kitty Kat Balou
3 910 Lined Up Jade

908 Bullseye

909 Jose's Cash Date
907 I'm Walker Hayes
924 Gucci Mane

H~ W N

939 Allen's Danni Delight
949 Allen's Beowolf

910 Lined Up Jade

940 Miss Sarah Allen

1 903 Pride of the Carolinas

907 I'm Walker Hayes

912 I'm Sleight of Hand

941 Jose' Suave'

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
920 Elysium Field of Dreams
923 Derby Day Honors

o OB~ W N

1 911 She's Taking Daddy's Cash
1 924 Gucci Mane

917 By the Grace
3 938 Consider Me Gone

Class Description
Shown By

057 Youth Lite Shod/Plantation
Ella Jane Rook
Desiree McClary
058 TWH Pleasure Novice Horse /Rider
Logan Lunsford
Erin Demchko
059 $5 Fastest Gait Winner Takes All

Gabby Preast
Ella Jane Rook
Koen Morris

060 Adult Trail Pleasure

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
Kelli Gushert
Logan Lunsford

061 Pleasure Pairs

Lillian Shaeffer
Ryder spooner
Koen Morris
Lexi Nelms

062 Adult SSH
Mikal Spooner

063 TWH Pleasure Adult 3 gait

Kelli Gushert
Sandy Harris
Morgan Applewhite
Julie Clare"

Jessica Ellis

Katie Engleman"”

064 Youth Trail Pleasure

Koen Morris

065 TWH Pleasure Novice Horse

Logan Lunsford
Jessica Ellis
Morgan Applewhite

Owner

Ella Jane Rook
Whitley Strickland

Logan Lunsford
Lindsey Luna

Dara Preast
Ella Jane Rook
Koen Morris

Lauren Green
Tracie Grandstaff
Kelli Gushert
Logan Lunsford

Lexi Nelms
Mikal Spooner
Koen Morris
Lexi Nelms

Marcia Hersh

Kelli Gushert
Kathie Crelin
Donna Moss
Julie Clare
Jessica Ellis
Katie Engleman

Koen Morris

Logan Lunsford
Jessica Ellis
Paula Hunter
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

909 Jose's Cash Date
907 I'm Walker Hayes
924 Gucci Mane

917 By the Grace

A w N P

939 Allen's Danni Delight
912 I'm Sleight of Hand

907 I'm Walker Hayes

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
940 Miss Sarah Allen

943 Dani California

901 Coppertop's Playboy
903 Pride of the Carolinas
916 Coppertop's Covergirl
917 By the Grace

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

o OB~ W N

1 907 I'm Walker Hayes
923 Derby Day Honors
901 Coppertop's Playboy
916 Coppertop's Covergirl

923 Derby Day Honors
932 Sonora Sonora
912 I'm Sleight of Hand
907 I'm Walker Hayes
924 Gucci Mane

938 Consider Me Gone
917 By the Grace

944 Emotional

945 Gustavo

o Ok~ WN B

Class Description
Shown By

066 Adult Lite Shod/Plantation

No Entries

067 TWH Pleasure Junior Horse 5&Under

Morgan Applewhite
Kelli Gushert
Logan Lunsford
Jessica Ellis

068 Adult/Youth Precision Pattern

Lexi Nelms
Sandy Harris
Kelli Gushert
Jessica Ellis
Lexi Nelms
Morgan Applewhite
Bella Ramey
Mikal Spooner
Jennifer Gaspich
Jessica Ellis
Julie Clare"

069 $5 Horse Swap Winner Takes All

Katie Engleman”
Katie Engleman"
Ella Jane Rook
Etta Rose Ellis

070 In Hand Weanlings/Yearlings

No Entries

071 Adult Model Mares and Geldings

Katie Engleman"
Jennifer Batts
Kathie Crelin
Kelli Gushert
Logan Lunsford
Paula Hunter
Jessica Ellis

Erin Demchko
Lindsey Luna

Owner

Tracie Grandstaff
Kelli Gushert
Logan Lunsford
Jessica Ellis

Lexi Nelms
Kathie Crelin
Kelli Gushert
Jessica Ellis
Lexi Nelms
Cammi Eggers
Ali Merritt
Marcia Hersh
Ali Merritt
Jessica Ellis
Julie Clare

Kelli Gushert
Katie Engleman
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Katie Engleman
Jennifer Batts
Kathie Crelin
Kelli Gushert
Logan Lunsford
Paula Hunter
Jessica Ellis
Lindsey Luna
Lindsey Luna
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The All Around Gaited Extravaganza

1

Connie Hall - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

940 Miss Sarah Allen

910 Lined Up Jade

914 It's Kitty Kat Balou
939 Allen's Danni Delight
935 A Stormy Summer
928 Oro Blanco

901 Coppertop's Playboy
905 Joses Last Rose

916 Coppertop's Covergirl
920 Elysium Field of Dreams
946 Harambe

o OB~ W N

944 Emotional

939 Allen's Danni Delight
923 Derhy Day Honors
924 Gucci Mane

912 I'm Sleight of Hand
934 White Star Athena

o Ok~ WN B

920 Elysium Field of Dreams
932 Sonora Sonora

906 Cholula

928 Oro Blanco

925 All Tee'd Up

907 I'm Walker Hayes

933 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
941 Jose' Suave'

943 Dani California

o O W NP

940 Miss Sarah Allen

946 Harambe

904 Jose's Rolling Thunder
910 Lined Up Jade

916 Coppertop's Covergirl
935 A Stormy Summer
901 Coppertop's Playboy
905 Joses Last Rose

(o2 IN& ) BN~ GO I \C I

Class Description
Shown By

072 Youth Model Mares and Geldings

Lexi Nelms
Koen Morris
Ella Jane Rook
Lillian Shaeffer
Gabby Preast
Addison Braxton
Bella Ramey
Bailee Allen
Jennifer Gaspich
Etta Rose Ellis
Emily Richards

Owner

Lexi Nelms
Koen Morris
Ella Jane Rook
Lexi Nelms
Dara Preast
Brian Braxton
Ali Merritt
Susan Kernodle
Ali Merritt
Jessica Ellis
Jaimee Clary

073 Novice Showmanship *cannot cross enter into 72 or 73

Erin Demchko
Lillian Shaeffer
Katie Engleman”
Logan Lunsford
Kathie Crelin
Gabby Preast

074 Adult Shomwanship

Jessica Ellis
Jennifer Batts
Whitley Strickland
Parys Braxton

Erin Cottrell

Kelli Gushert

Julie Clare"

Donna Moss
Morgan Applewhite

075 Youth Shomwanship

Lexi Nelms
Emily Richards
Desiree McClary
Koen Morris
Jennifer Gaspich
Gabby Preast
Bella Ramey
Bailee Allen

Lindsey Luna
Lexi Nelms
Katie Engleman
Logan Lunsford
Kathie Crelin
Dara Preast

Jessica Ellis
Jennifer Batts
Sarah Henderson
Brian Braxton
Erin Cottrell
Kelli Gushert
Julie Clare
Donna Moss
Cammi Eggers

Lexi Nelms
Jaimee Clary
Whitley Strickland
Koen Morris

Ali Merritt

Dara Preast

Ali Merritt

Susan Kernodle
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